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Reading Roman Numerals (1 - 399)

Grade 4 Roman Numerals Worksheet

Write the Roman numerals in normal form.

1. CCCLXX =

3. CLIV =

5 XXIX =

7. XXXVI

9. XXXIII =

11. CCIll =

13. CCviIl =

15. CCCLXVII =

17. V:

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

CCCXX =

CCLVIIIl =

CCCLVI =

CCXCVIII =

CCCLXXVI =

XXXVII =

XXVIII =
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Reading Roman Numerals (1 - 399)

Grade 4 Roman Numerals Worksheet

Write the Roman numerals in normal form.

1.

11.

13.

15.

17.

CCCLXX = 370

CLIV = 154
XXIX = 29
XXXVI = 36
XXXII'= 33
CClIl = 202
CCVII = 207

CCCLXVII = 367

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

CCCXX = 320
CCLVIIl = 258
LX = 60

L = 50
CCCLVI = 356

CCXCVIIl = 298

CCCLXXVI = 376

XXXVII = 38

XXVIII = 28
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